
Störröset’s Ice Cream ”Split” 

Served with strawberries and meringue.

Störröset’s Mountain Waffle 

Served with cloudberry jam and cream.

Snacks

Chips & Dip

Nuts

Olives

Mountain’s Charcuterie

Cheeses

French Fries

Extra dip sauce

45 kr

45 kr

55 kr

115 kr

115 kr

75 kr

15 kr

95 kr

95 kr

kids menu

Serveras barn under 12 år

Pancakes 

Served with jam and cream.

Fish & Chips 

Served with remoulade sauce or ketchup.

Meatballs 

Served with mash or spaghetti.

Grilled Chicken 

Served with roasted potatoes.

Spaghetti Bolognaise

Grilled Pork

Served with roasted potatoes.  

Buffalo wings 4 pcs

Served with aioli.

Find a vacant table to sit at. Scan the QR code 
on the table and download our app. order and pay smoothly 
in the app. Food & drinks are served directly to your table.

Chicken

Lemon and garlic grilled ½ farm chicken. Served with raw salad, salsa verde and truffle dressing. 

Ox

BBQ and pepper grilled beef collar. Served with raw salad, steak sauce and bearnaise. 

Pork

Honey and mustard grilled pork tenderloin. Served with med raw salad, ginger BBQ and chimichurri. 

Lamb

Herb, garlic and chili grilled lamb roast. Served with raw salad, mojo rojo, aioli and salsa picante.

Cauliflower

Biryani-marinated, grilled cauliflower. Served with raw salad, cucumber yoghurt, pepper and grilled lemon.

Mixed grill (minimum 2 people)

A mixture of grilled ingredients from our Rotisserie. Served with raw salad and a selection of sauces.

DESSERT

185 kr

215 kr

175 kr

205 kr

160 kr

295 kr/p

75 kr

95 kr

95 kr

95 kr

95 kr

95 kr

75 kr

Simple &  
queue-free

with the app

Allergic?
Ask about 

your options

Choose between french fries or roasted potatoes. 

Sourdough bread included in all rotisserie dishes.

ROTISSERIE


